1451-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
HQA Series
Features
 Standard Quarter Brick Footprint
 9-40, 18-40VDC Inputs
 12 to 48V Nominal Outputs
 Up to 91.5% Effi ciency
 Up to 115°C ambient temperatures

 8  Vo(+)
Pinout
Model Selector
Screening
Outline Drawing Flange Version Outline Drawing Non-Flange Version
 Operation S-Grade M-Grade
Functional Test Room and Hot Test  Cold, Room, and Hot Test
 Burn in Yes Extended, 96 hour
 Temperature Cycling No 10 Cycles
 Hi-Pot 2250VDC 2250VDC
 Visual Inspection Yes Yes
Preliminary Standard Model
*Contact factory for other Voltages or option codes
  Input Voltage Output Voltage Max Current Maxumim Power Flange Screening
 Model (V) (V) (A) (W)
 HQA2W120W120V-007-S 9 - 40 12 10 120  Y Standard
 HQA2W120W120V-N07-S 9 - 40 12 10 120  N Standard
 HQA2W120W150V-007-S 9 - 40 15 8 120  Y Standard
 HQA2W120W150V-N07-S 9 - 40 15 8 120  N Standard
 HQA2W120W240V-007-M 9 - 40 24 5 120  Y Enhanced
 HQA2W120W240V-007-S 9 - 40 24 5 120  Y Standard
 HQA2W120W240V-N07-S 9 - 40 24 5 120  N Standard
 HQA2W120W280V-007-S 9 - 40 28 4.2 118  Y Standard
 HQA2W120W280V-007-M 9 - 40 28 4.2 118  Y Enhanced
 HQA2W120W280V-N07-S 9 - 40 28 4.2 118  N Standard
 HQA24120W480V-007-S 18 - 40 48 2.5 120  Y Standard